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Overview Overview

STAT TYPE Home Away Dif

Disposals 317 322 -5

Kicks 216 220 -4

Handballs 101 102 -1

K/H Ratio 2.14 2.16 0

Disposal % 53.0% 63.0% -10.0%

Clangers 37 25 12

I50s 51 41 10

Sc %/I50 29.4% 39.0% -10.0%

Contested P 181 120 61

Uncontested P 114 183 -69

Marks 58 100 -42

F50 Marks 19 13 6

Uncontested M 45 94 -49

Contested M 13 6 7

Intercept M 23 26 -3

Tackles 99 57 42

Free Kicks 27 21 6

Game Leaders

Away Disposals

10.Brock Aston 34

30.Caleb Franks 26

14.Jack Rolls 26

Home Disposals

28.Cameron Ellis-Yolmen 33

14.Charlton Offermans 22

03.Tom Simpson 22

Home Contested

28.Cameron Ellis-Yolmen 24

14.Charlton Offermans 16

04.Christian Buykx-
Smith

12

Away Contested

30.Caleb Franks 14

10.Brock Aston 14

23.Justin Currie 10

Home Tackles

59.Campbell Lake 8

47.Cade Gregory 8

03.Tom Simpson 8

Away Tackles

01.Matthew Warren 6

29.Thomas Matthews 5

26.William Johnson 5

Home Clearances

28.Cameron Ellis-Yolmen 11

11.Connor Ambler 3

03.Tom Simpson 3

Away Clearances

30.Caleb Franks 7

10.Brock Aston 5

13.Tom Michael 4



Overview Overview
Stat Type Home Away Dif

Stoppage

BU 16 13 3

CSB 7 6 1

TI 10 8 2

Total CLR 33 27 6

Hit Outs 24 35 -11

Hit Outs TA 2 5 -3

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Contested 
Ball

Loose Ball Gets 57 86 -29

Hard Ball Gets 89 22 67

Free Kicks For 27 21 6

Contested 
Marks

13 6 7

Total Contested 181 120 61

Uncontested 
Ball

HB Receives 66 70 -4

Gathers 3 19 -16

Uncontested 
Marks

45 94 -49

Total 
Uncontested

114 183 -69

Stat Type Home Away Dif

Offence

I50s 51 41 10

Sc %/I50 29.4% 39.0% -9.6%

Deep I50 20 14 6

Shallow I50 31 27 4

F50 Marks 19 13 6



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

28.Cameron Ellis-Yolmen 33 20 9 4 61% 19 8 7 4 42% 14 12 2 0 86%
03.Tom Simpson 22 10 10 2 45% 17 7 8 2 41% 5 3 2 0 60%

09.Andrew Boston 22 12 8 2 55% 19 11 6 2 58% 3 1 2 0 33%
14.Charlton Offermans 22 12 6 4 55% 15 7 4 4 47% 7 5 2 0 71%
25.Lachlan Henderson 18 13 3 2 72% 16 11 3 2 69% 2 2 0 0 100%

37.Bryce Retzlaf 17 10 6 1 59% 13 6 6 1 46% 4 4 0 0 100%
04.Christian Buykx-Smith 15 5 6 4 33% 11 3 5 3 27% 4 2 1 1 50%

05.Matthew Lee 15 8 4 3 53% 12 6 3 3 50% 3 2 1 0 67%
19.Aiden Fyfe 15 8 6 1 53% 10 4 5 1 40% 5 4 1 0 80%

22.Joshua Deacon 15 8 6 1 53% 6 3 3 0 50% 9 5 3 1 56%
45.Tom Miller 15 11 3 1 73% 14 10 3 1 71% 1 1 0 0 100%

07.Jayden Young 14 9 5 0 64% 9 7 2 0 78% 5 2 3 0 40%
36.Tyler Brown 14 8 6 0 57% 8 3 5 0 38% 6 5 1 0 83%
15.Harry Law 13 5 8 0 38% 6 1 5 0 17% 7 4 3 0 57%

11.Connor Ambler 12 5 7 0 42% 7 2 5 0 29% 5 3 2 0 60%
02.Matt Cecchin 11 5 3 3 45% 9 4 2 3 44% 2 1 1 0 50%
47.Cade Gregory 11 5 3 3 45% 7 3 1 3 43% 4 2 2 0 50%
06.Luke Coombes 8 5 2 1 63% 6 3 2 1 50% 2 2 0 0 100%
59.Campbell Lake 8 4 3 1 50% 1 0 1 0 0% 7 4 2 1 57%
39.Thomas Milde 7 5 2 0 71% 3 3 0 0 100% 4 2 2 0 50%

13.Brad Carter 5 0 4 1 0% 5 0 4 1 0% 0 0 0 0 -
21.Oliver Burrows-Cheng 5 1 1 3 20% 3 1 1 1 33% 2 0 0 2 0%

Totals 317 169 111 37 53% 216 103 81 32 48% 101 66 30 5 65%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

28.Cameron Ellis-Yolmen 33 4 4 3 11 24 7 0 1 0 0 0 0 7 2 2 4 0 0
03.Tom Simpson 22 2 0 1 3 9 11 0 4 3 0 0 0 8 2 0 6 0 0

09.Andrew Boston 22 1 1 1 3 11 10 1 1 1 1 0 0 5 2 2 6 1 1
14.Charlton Offermans 22 1 0 1 2 16 5 0 4 3 0 0 0 7 2 1 1 1 0
25.Lachlan Henderson 18 0 0 1 1 6 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 1 0 0

37.Bryce Retzlaf 17 1 0 0 1 10 7 1 3 3 0 3 0 6 1 0 1 1 1
04.Christian Buykx-Smith 15 2 0 0 2 12 3 3 2 3 0 8 1 2 2 1 2 1 2

05.Matthew Lee 15 0 0 0 0 3 10 0 5 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 5 1 0
19.Aiden Fyfe 15 0 1 1 2 7 6 1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2 1 4 0 0

22.Joshua Deacon 15 2 0 0 2 9 6 1 4 0 3 13 1 2 3 2 2 0 0
45.Tom Miller 15 0 0 1 1 7 7 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 3 0 0

07.Jayden Young 14 0 0 0 0 7 6 1 2 0 3 0 0 4 2 1 1 0 0
36.Tyler Brown 14 0 0 0 0 5 9 0 3 1 1 0 0 3 1 2 2 0 0
15.Harry Law 13 0 0 0 0 10 3 1 1 2 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 1 1

11.Connor Ambler 12 1 1 1 3 7 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 8 0 2 2 0 0
02.Matt Cecchin 11 1 0 0 1 7 4 0 1 0 1 0 0 6 2 0 4 0 0
47.Cade Gregory 11 0 0 0 0 7 4 1 3 0 3 0 0 8 0 1 1 0 0
06.Luke Coombes 8 1 0 0 1 6 3 1 2 0 2 0 0 3 1 1 3 0 0
59.Campbell Lake 8 0 0 0 0 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0 1 0 0 1
39.Thomas Milde 7 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

13.Brad Carter 5 0 0 0 0 4 1 1 1 1 2 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0
21.Oliver Burrows-Cheng 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 1 0 0

RUSHED 3

Totals 317 16 7 10 33 181 114 13 45 19 23 24 2 99 27 21 51 6 9



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D E IE TO % K E IE TO % HB E IE TO %

10.Brock Aston 34 22 9 3 65% 24 13 8 3 54% 10 9 1 0 90%
14.Jack Rolls 26 12 10 4 46% 15 6 5 4 40% 11 6 5 0 55%

30.Caleb Franks 26 18 6 2 69% 15 10 4 1 67% 11 8 2 1 73%
26.William Johnson 22 13 6 3 59% 19 11 5 3 58% 3 2 1 0 67%
11.Harrison Hunkin 17 13 4 0 76% 12 10 2 0 83% 5 3 2 0 60%

17.Kailem Baker 17 10 5 2 59% 10 5 3 2 50% 7 5 2 0 71%
33.Jarrod Huddy 17 12 3 2 71% 12 8 3 1 67% 5 4 0 1 80%

18.Damian Steven 16 12 4 0 75% 6 3 3 0 50% 10 9 1 0 90%
23.Justin Currie 16 10 6 0 63% 6 3 3 0 50% 10 7 3 0 70%

04.Peter Yagmoor 14 11 1 2 79% 13 10 1 2 77% 1 1 0 0 100%
09.Mitch Stallard 14 7 5 2 50% 10 3 5 2 30% 4 4 0 0 100%

29.Thomas Matthews 14 7 5 2 50% 10 4 4 2 40% 4 3 1 0 75%
35.Matthew Hambleton 13 11 2 0 85% 9 7 2 0 78% 4 4 0 0 100%

41.Adrian Williams 13 8 2 3 62% 13 8 2 3 62% 0 0 0 0 -
12.Scott Miller 12 6 5 1 50% 12 6 5 1 50% 0 0 0 0 -

19.Campbell Aston 11 6 5 0 55% 7 4 3 0 57% 4 2 2 0 50%
01.Matthew Warren 9 6 3 0 67% 6 4 2 0 67% 3 2 1 0 67%

03.Matthew Thomson 8 4 4 0 50% 7 3 4 0 43% 1 1 0 0 100%
13.Tom Michael 7 5 1 1 71% 2 1 1 0 50% 5 4 0 1 80%
05.Jake Warren 6 5 1 0 83% 4 3 1 0 75% 2 2 0 0 100%

08.Matt Hammelmann 6 3 2 1 50% 5 2 2 1 40% 1 1 0 0 100%
24.Matthew Waters 4 3 1 0 75% 3 2 1 0 67% 1 1 0 0 100%

Totals 322 204 90 28 63% 220 126 69 25 57% 102 78 21 3 76%



PLAYER STATS
PLAYER D CLR BU CLR CSB CLR TI CLR CP UP CM UM F50M INTM HO HOTA T FK F FK A I50 G B

10.Brock Aston 34 1 2 2 5 14 19 0 7 1 0 0 0 3 2 2 6 1 1
14.Jack Rolls 26 1 0 2 3 10 16 0 7 0 1 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0

30.Caleb Franks 26 4 3 0 7 14 13 0 5 0 1 0 0 3 2 5 3 0 0
26.William Johnson 22 2 0 0 2 7 12 1 7 0 4 0 0 5 4 1 5 0 1
11.Harrison Hunkin 17 0 0 0 0 4 12 0 5 0 3 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0

17.Kailem Baker 17 0 0 0 0 4 13 0 6 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 0
33.Jarrod Huddy 17 0 0 1 1 5 11 2 9 2 2 7 1 0 1 3 6 2 0

18.Damian Steven 16 2 0 1 3 7 9 0 6 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
23.Justin Currie 16 0 0 0 0 10 6 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

04.Peter Yagmoor 14 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 4 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 1 0 0
09.Mitch Stallard 14 0 0 1 1 10 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

29.Thomas Matthews 14 0 0 0 0 3 9 1 4 3 0 0 0 5 2 0 1 1 2
35.Matthew Hambleton 13 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 4 0 2 0 0 1 2 1 1 0 0

41.Adrian Williams 13 0 0 0 0 0 9 0 6 0 3 0 0 3 4 0 1 0 0
12.Scott Miller 12 0 0 0 0 3 9 0 7 0 3 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

19.Campbell Aston 11 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 2 0 0
01.Matthew Warren 9 1 0 0 1 3 5 0 3 2 0 0 0 6 1 0 0 1 1

03.Matthew Thomson 8 0 0 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 3
13.Tom Michael 7 2 1 1 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 26 4 2 1 2 1 0 0
05.Jake Warren 6 0 0 0 0 1 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 2 0 0

08.Matt Hammelmann 6 0 0 0 0 3 3 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 0 1 2 0 1
24.Matthew Waters 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

RUSHED 1

Totals 322 13 6 8 27 120 183 6 94 13 26 35 5 57 21 27 41 6 10


